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max 1400

Tolerance for dimensions + 1mm

Warranty period 5 years

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
STRUCTURE ADDITIONAL

RAFTER points LED section suspended

Category: suspended
Power dependent on version
Light source: LED, integrated

Dimming options: dependent on version

Integrated light source
Gear included.

This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class F.
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AVAILABLE VERSIONS:

max 1400

L927 Low power - Low power 2700K
M927 Medium power - Medium power 2700K
L930 Low power - Low power 3000K
M930 Medium power - Medium power 3000K
L940 Low power - Low power 4000K
M940 Medium power - Medium power 4000K
AVAILABLE LUMINAIRE LENGTH:
54 cm
94 cm
133 cm
173 cm
AVAILABLE FINISHES:
STRUCTURE
black structure -12 white structure
gold structure -19
ADDITIONAL
grey -16 copper
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